
1 李      沐  曦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 9.78 3.28 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.532 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -2 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1

3.30 3.28

Composition 1.00 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.00 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

6.50

2 小  谷  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 7.85 2.76 5.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 1 0

2.70 2.76

Composition 1.00 1.671.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

5.09

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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3 縄  手  乙  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 7.71 2.71 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -2 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

2.70 2.71

Composition 1.00 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

5.00

4 長  澤  英里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 7.59 3.09 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1

2 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -2 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1

3.30 3.09

Composition 1.00 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

4.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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5 西  村  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 6.88 2.46 4.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

2.50 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

4.42

6 千  葉  由  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 6.55 2.41 4.34 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

2.70 2.41

Composition 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

4.34

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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7 柴  田  紀  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 6.42 2.08 4.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

2.10 2.08

Composition 1.00 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

4.34

8 鈴  木  英  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 6.23 1.81 4.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -1 -3

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

1.90 1.81

Composition 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

4.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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9 瀬  田      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 5.97 1.97 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -1 -1

2.10 1.97

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

4.00

10 菊  池  真里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 2 5.71 2.46 3.75 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 0 1

2.40 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

3.75

演技時間:  -0.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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11 糸  山  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 5.53 2.03 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

2.10 2.03

Composition 1.00 1.171.00 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

3.50

12 清  水  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 5.00 1.58 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

1.70 1.58

Composition 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

3.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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13 堀  井      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 4.97 1.23 3.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

1.30 1.23

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

3.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子 無級
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